
2023-24 St. Rose Basketball Schedule

Date Day Time Home Visitors Boys Girls

November 8 Wednesday 5:00 St. Rose Trinity A,B A.B

November 15 Wednesday 5:00 St. Rose St. Ludmila A,B A,B

November 27 Monday 5:30 St. Joseph St. Rose A B

December 2 Saturday TBD OLV Tournament A

December 6 Wednesday 5:30 OLG St. Rose A

December 8-9 Friday/Saturday TBD Sacred Heart Tournament A A

December 13 Wednesday 5:00 St. Rose OLV A,B A,B

January 3 Wednesday 5:00 St. Rose Nazareth A,B A,B

January 10 Wednesday 5:00 Sacred Heart St. Rose A,B A,B

January 18 Thursday 5:00 St. Anthony St. Rose A,B A,B

January 24 Wednesday 5:00 St. Rose St. Philip A,B A,B

Jan 29-Feb 2 Bye Week

February 5 Monday 5:00 St. Michael St. Rose A,B A
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All games, times and locations subject to change


